EEESRE

Telescopic Handlers

ARNSEELFEE BEEXREELTEES
Extendible platform Fixed platform

BAEEREE EEXEREE
Straight crane jib with winch Straight crane jib

BRIFEREE BEEXERSHE
Angle crane jib with winch Angle crane jib
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Telescopic Handlers

FREEEEE Main Performance Table of Telescopic Handlers

Heul

FEEHN RIAKRK

_ 35H77-116S 35H112-150S 40H88-128S 40H130-170S

B 35H46-84 35HT7-113 40H51-00 40H88-125 | HIsThiss —  mrsiilie Wi s s iR s i

. extended retracted extended retracted extended retracted extended retracted
BT, oy kg 3500 3500 4000 4000 3500 3500 3500 3500 4000 4000 4000 4000
Bimnieies m 46 7.7 5.1 8.8 76 7.7 112 6.9 88 8.8 13 8.7
SORIIREL o resch kg 1100 400 1000 400 1200 400 800 400 1500 400 700 250
st m 8.4 13 9 125 16 13 15 14 12.8 125 17 16
T R e bt ks 3000 3000 3500 2500 3500 3000 2500 1500 3500 2500 2500 1000
Ro. of Booms 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2
BT kmh 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

Max. speed

7R E Standard equipment

BRETERR, W), SR, STMBMTRABEERS, AR IIFTEDNR
Hydrostatic drive train system, 4WD, high traction and efficiency, automatic drive and anti stall
control (DA control), power distributed between implement and drive train system.

MBHZTERE, AFEAME, BRI, ERTER
Flow sharing (LUDV) control implement system, parallel movement and electrical ~hydraulic
proportional control, realizing operation stably

SINREEREIEHI TR B F B R S Y U R
Multifunctional joystick, which controls the driving of vehicle, cargo loading/unloading and fork leveling

B RN, BRIUHERRE
DEUTZ engine, EU stage IV emission standard

SFEEE. AU, MU EIAET (MaBa)
Three steering modes: 2WS: two-wheel steering. 4WS-A: four-wheel steering (turn). 4WS-B: four-wheel steering (crab).

TEHIIBREL R

Real-time display of load and torque
BRENEEILINEE

Automatic emergency stop when overload

£ BhEF

Automatic leveling of fork

RRIEIR SRR

Operator detecting safety function

BR Attachments

TEXEEELFE
EEXBRFLFE
ElEEREER
BEFEEREER
EEAERTHER
BEFEEREHR
sk

Extendible platform

Fixed platform

Straight crane jib

Straight crane jib with winch
Angle crane jib

Angle crane jib with winch

Loading bucket

£l 2% Engine

TR
Manufacturer

RN/ G61%
Rated Power/speed
BATHAE /iR
Max. torque/speed
SHER

Total Displacement
e

No. of cylinders
Low idle

HERvgE
Exhaust emission standard

BEiEHKRAT) DEUTZAG
TCD3.6L4
90kW/2200r/min

480N - m/1400 r/min
3.621L

4

1000 r/min

EU Stage IV



30H46-84

HEEEERE

Telescopic Handlers

BAME:  3500kg
RiTAIMIER: 4.6m

RAEASE: 8.4m

Max. load capacity: 3500kg
Max. forward reach: 4.6m
Max. lift height: 8.4m

BAME:  3500kg
BiTAIMIER: 7.7m
BARA®E: 11.3m

JoH71-113

{HEEBEIE

Telescopic Handlers

Max. load capacity: 3500kg
Max. forwal 7.7m
Max. lift heigl 11.3m

R Dimension
AKE

BEE

CBE

D ##ifE

E [REERhiER

F %636

G BYEINBEE
H Y@ e
JEREERE

K R a L

L BRE s

R &EZHE(SMU)

TikmA Optional attachments
EEXefEE

BFREEREE

EEXEensE

BEFREEREE

Ly

35H46-84 R£# Dimension

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Wheel base

Ground clearance
Front track

Outside width of cab
Vehicle passing angle
Vehicle departure angle
Tilt angel of fork

Tilt angel of fork
Turning radius(outside)

Straight crane jib

Straight crane jib with winch
Angle crane jib

Angle crane jib with winch
Loading bucket

35H46-84 HE#ZE Lifting diagram

547 m
24m
261m
3m
0.36m
1.99m
0.94m
19°
38°
12°
110°
43m

R Dimension
AKE

B ®E

CEE

D s

E [REEEhIER

F 4636

G BR=SMEE
H HaiEis s

J EREERE

K 8 L

L 5@

R 8622 (5MN)

ikEE Optional attachments
BEXRREE

BFEEREE

BEXERTHE

BAREREE

st

35H77-113 R¥&# Dimension

Overall length 5.52m
Overall width 24m
Overall height 261m
Wheel base 3m
Ground clearance 0.36m
Front track 1.99m
Outside width of cab 0.94m
Vehicle passing angle 19°
Vehicle departure angle 38°
Tilt angel of fork 12°
Tilt angel of fork 110°
Turning radius(outside) 43m

Straight crane ji
Straight crane ji
Angle crane jib
Angle crane jib
Loading bucket

ib
ib with winch

with winch

35H77-113 & #LZE Lifting diagram




40H31-90

HEEEERE

Telescopic Handlers

BAME:  4000kg
RinAIMIER: 5.1m

RAREASE: 9m

Max. load capacity: 4000kg
Max. forward reach: 5.1m
Max. lift height: 9m

BAME:  4000kg
BiTAIMIER: 8.8m
BARABE: 12.5m

40H88-125

{HEEBEIE

Telescopic Handlers

Max. load capacity: 4000kg
Max. forwal 8.8m
Max. lift heigl 12.5m

R Dimension
AKE

BEE

CBE

D ##ifE

E [REERhiER

F %636

G BYEINBEE
H Y@ e
JEREERE

K R a L

L BRE s

R &EZHE(SMU)

TikmA Optional attachments
EEXefEE

BFREEREE

EEXEensE

BEFREEREE

Ly

40H51-90 R£# Dimension

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Wheel base

Ground clearance
Front track

Outside width of cab
Vehicle passing angle
Vehicle departure angle
Tilt angel of fork

Tilt angel of fork
Turning radius(outside)

Straight crane jib

Straight crane jib with winch
Angle crane jib

Angle crane jib with winch
Loading bucket

40H51-90 L HE Lifting diagram

577 m
24m
261m
3m
0.36m
1.99m
0.94m
19°
29°
12°
110°
43m

R Dimension
AKE

B ®E

CEE

D s

E [REEEhIER

F 4636

G BR=SMEE
H HaiEis s

J EREERE

K 8 L

L 5@

R 8622 (5MN)

ikEE Optional attachments
BEXRREE

BFEEREE

BEXERTHE

BAREREE

st

40H88-125 R<£# Dimension

Overall length 6.02m
Overall width 24m
Overall height 261m
Wheel base 3m
Ground clearance 0.36m
Front track 1.99m
Outside width of cab 0.94m
Vehicle passing angle 19°
Vehicle departure angle 29°
Tilt angel of fork 12°
Tilt angel of fork 110°
Turning radius(outside) 43m

Straight crane jib
Straight crane jib with winch

Angle crane jib

Angle crane jib with winch

Loading bucket

40H88-125 ML Lifting diagram




3oH71-1168

HEEETRE

Telescopic Handlers

BAME:  3500kg
RiTAIMIER: 7.7m

BARABE: 11.6m

Max. load capacity: 3500kg
Max. forward reach: 7.7m

BAME:  3500kg
BiTAIIER: 11.2m

30H112-1508

{HEEHEIE

Telescopic Handlers

Max. load capacity: 3500kg
Max. forward reach: 11.2m

R Dimension

A K Overall length

B 2 Overall width

C B Overall height

D ##E Wheel base

E [EEEES hiEB Ground clearance

F 4686 Front track

G BY=4PEREEE Outside width of cab
H #El@id B Vehicle passing angle
J EFEBERBE Vehicle departure angle
K 816 {8 Tilt angel of fork

L 53§ Tilt angel of fork

R $#Z542(9MU) Turning radius(outside)

35H77-116S R¥&# Lifting diagram

5.52m
2.4m
261m
3m
0.36m
1.99m
0.94m

110°
4.3m

= RiZHRAE

Max. lift height: 11.6m

Ai%ME Optional attachments
AFXEZEIFILFE Extendible platform
BB SFl T4 Fixed platform
EEERER Straight crane jib
BFHEERER Straight crane jib with winch
EEXeREE Angle crane jib
EFEEBEE Angle crane jib with winch
%3} Loading bucket

35H77-116S HfFHIZE Dimension

= AIZHESEIR

RAEABE: 15m

R Dimension

A Overall length

B 585 Overall width

C & Overall height

D 8 Wheel base

E [EEES HIER Ground clearance

F 4686 Front track

G BW=4MEBEEE Outside width of cab
H #lE@id A Vehicle passing angle
J EFHBEME Vehicle departure angle
K 5% (6 EA7i#s Tilt angel of fork

L 53T §if Tilt angel of fork

R #Z42(9MU) Turning radius(outside)

35H112-150S R¥&# Dimension

6.02m
24m
261m
3m
0.36 m
1.99 m
0.94m
19°
38°
12
110°
4.3m

= FiZHEAE

Max. lift height: 15m

AikMA Optional attachments

AR ESEWFE Extendible platform
BB FLFE Fixed platform
EEEPBER Straight crane jib
EFHERBER Straight crane jib with winch
EEXEBEE Angle crane jib

BT ERAEE Angle crane jib with winch
#3} Loading bucket

35H112-150S #H#FHZHE Lifting diagram

= AIZHESTIR

= FisCHRAE



40H88-128S 40H130-170S

HEEEERE {HEEBEIE

Telescopic Handlers

Telescopic Handlers

BARH: 4000kg Max. load capacity: 4000kg BAGHE: 4000kg Max. load capacity: 4000kg
RIZAIRIEE: 8.8m Max. forward reach: 8.8m RIZAIRIERE: 13m Max. forward reach: 13m
BXREASE: 12.8m Max. lift height: 12.8m BXRABE: 17m Max. lift height: 17m
R Dimension Ai%ME Optional attachments R~ Dimension AEEMEA Optional attachments
A K Overall length 6.02m AR ESFL TS Extendible platform A ¥ Overall length 6.02m AAXBEZFULFE Extendible platform
B & Overall width 24m EEREZIFLFS Fixed platiorm B B8 Overall width 24m EERESEWFES Fixed platiorm
C B Overall height 261m BEELERBET Straight crane jib C & Overall height 261m EEEBER Straight crane jib
D ##8E Wheel base 3m BFEEBER Straight crane jib with winch D ###5 Wheel base 3m BFBEEERER Straight crane jib with winch
E JEEEEIE Ground clearance 0.36m EEXeREE Angle crane jib E JEEEE B8R Ground clearance 0.36 m EEXR2BEE Angle crane jib
F %86 Front track 1.99m EFHEEBEE Angle crane jib with winch F 486 Front track 1.99 m EFHERBEH Angle crane jib with winch
G BWRSMEBFEE Outside width of cab 0.94m 3} Loading bucket G BYRINBEERE Outside width of cab 0.94m 3} Loading bucket
H HaiEid fE Vehicle passing angle 19° H HEEid A Vehicle passing angle 19°
J EFEERE Vehicle departure angle 29° J FEFEEERE Vehicle departure angle 29°
K #.21E 8 Tit angel of fork 12¢ 40H88-128S ML HE Lifting diagram K 55 L% Tilt angel of fork 120 40H130-170S #HfHHaLE Lifting diagram
L & @ T Tilt angel of fork 110° L @ FA Tilt angel of fork 110° T
R #Z42(5MW) Turning radius(outside) 43m R fil) Turning radit 43m |

T

e

40H88-128S R£# Dimension 40H130-170S R¥£#% Dimension
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